TAKEAWAY PRICELIST 2022

Name:
Number: - Minimum order quantity may apply to some items.
Email: - Food will be delivered chilled unless otherwise specified.
Delivery Address: - Please Be Aware That Prices Are Subject To Change.
- Please Note That It Is Your Sole Responsibility To Inform Us Of Any Food

Date: Ti . Allergies. all products are produced in kitchens that handle the following

atc.mmmm s M e, ingredints and therfore may contain traces of Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Peanuts, Soy,
Notes: Celery, Mustard, Sesame.

All orders need to be placed & confirmed 4 days in advance - cancelation fee may apply for any orders canceld within 72 hours of your order

STARTERS orv  FISH QrY
2 Colour Fanned Melon £4.50 Salmon (Poached Or Grilled) £6.50
Chicken Blintze With Mushroom Sauce £4.50 Teriyaki Salmon £7.00
Mushroom Blintze With Mushroom Sauce £4.00 Moroccan Salmon £7.00
Mashed Potato Blintze With Mushroom Sauce £4.00 Grilled Salmon & Veg Kebabs (2 Cubes) £6.00
Breaded Aubergine Stuffed With Ratatouille £7.00 Fried Salmon £7.00
Chopped Liver £2.00 Fried Fish Goujons £6.50
Chopped Egg £1.50 Fried Fish £6.50
Stuffed Carp £7.40
SALADS & DIPS ory  Gefilte Roll (10-12 Slices) £18.00
Cucumber Salad £1.60 Salmon Gefilte Roll (10-12 Slices) £20.00
Potato Salad £1.60 Whole Decorated Salmon On Foil Tray £85.00
Coleslaw Salad £1.60 Decorated Salmon Fillet On Foil Tray (Poached Or Grilled) £55.00
Beetroot Salad With Mayo £1.60 Fried Fish Balls(Per Kilo) £20.00
Celery Salad £1.60 Salmon En Croute (1 fillet) £60.00
Broccoli Salad £2.50 Smoked Salmon Parcel £6.00
Israeli Salad £1.60 Mixed Fish Platter (Gefilte-salmon-Smoked Fish-Fish Balls-Fried Fish) £85.00
Celeriac Salad £1.60 Stuffed Fish Head Salmon Seasonal £5.49
Quinoa Salad £1.60
Leek & Tomato Salad £1.60 SIDE DISHES Min order 10 portions - in multiples of 5 oTY
Couscous Salad £1.60 Rice (Plain/Paprika/Yellow/Veg) £1.80
Mushroom Salad £1.60 Roast Potato (Plain/Paprika) £1.80
Chinese Salad £1.60 Cubed Roast & Sweet Potato Mix £2.00
Sweet Carrot Salad With Pineapple & Raisin £1.60 Cubed Sweet Potato £2.20
Pasta Salad £1.60 Mashed Potato £1.80
Tuna & Pasta Salad £2.00 Potato Croquettes Per Piece (Min 100 Pcs) £1.30
Aubergine & Tomato £1.70 Sauteed Potato With Onion £1.80
Sweet & Sour Aubergine £1.70 Tzimmes £2.00
Sweet Chilli Aubergine With Sesame £1.70 Farfel £1.80
Aubergine Dip 250gr £3.20 Sweet & Sour Cabbage (Red Or White) £2.10
Chraine 2s0gr £3.75 Courgette In Tomato Sauce £2.10
Techina 250er £3.20 Green Beans In Tomato Sauce £2.10
Hummus 250gr £3.20 Mushrooms £2.10
Arbes 650gr £5.50 Grilled Vegetables £2.10
Butter Beans 650gr £6.00 Ratatouille £2.10
Stir Fry £2.10
SOUPS ory Pasta & Cabbage £2.10
Chicken Soup Lokshen & Kneidlech £2.20 Butternut Squash Wedges £2.10
Roast Pepper & Tomato Soup £2.00 Curried Veg £2.10
Pumpkin Soup £2.00 Big Potato Latkes £1.80
Grated Vegetable Soup min 30 portions £2.00 Mini Potato Latkes £0.85
Leek & Potato Soup min 30 portions £2.00 Mini Vegtable Latkes (Spinach/Beetroot/Sweet Potato) Seasonal £0.95
Minestrone Soup min 30 Portions £2.00 Spring Roll £2.20
Mushroom Soup min 30 Portions £2.00 Chinese Noodles £2.10
Onion Soup Min 30 Portions £2.00 Stirfry Noodles With Veg £2.20
Cream Of Chicken Soup min 30 Portions £2.00 Chips £2.00
Courgette Soup Min 30 Portions £2.00 Mini Tacos Pack Of 10 £5.99
Kneidlach £0.50




MEAT & CHICKEN

Chulent Small 4 portions

Chulent % Bain Maire 15 portions

Chulent Xl Approx 30 portions

Meaty Kishka Roll Approx. 10 portions

Roast Chicken Leg Or Breast

Bbq Roast Chicken Leg Or Breast

Stuffed Chicken Leg Or Breast variety Of Stuffing's
Schnizel Goujons 4-5 per Portion

Schnitzel Breast

Schnitzel Leg

Grilled Chicken Leg Or Breast

Chicken Kiev

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Chicken Meatballs JTomato - Mushroom - Sweet & Sour)
Beef Goulash

Sliced Roast Beef With Gravy

Braised Steak

Pulled Beef

Stuffed Cabbage

Duck Leg

Duck Breast

Stir Fry With Noodles & Strips Of Chicken Or Beef
Whole Rib Beef Welington Approx 10 Portions
Chicken Shwarma

Beef Burger Bun Sold Separately

American Hot Dog Roll Sold Separately

Stewed Chicken Liver

Chicken Curry

Roasted Chikcken Wings Spicy Optional
Tandoori Chicken Leg Or Breast

Spaghetti Bolognese

Individual Mini Shepherd Pie

6X8 Shepherd Pie 2 portions

Sheperd Pie 15 portions

Meaty Lasagna 15 portions

Meat Loaf 15 portions

Griven 9x9

Galereta 250mi

Kreplach pack of 6

Cold Meat Platter salt Beef - Roast Beef - Roast Turkey - Salami
Roast Chicken/Schnitzel Goujons/Tounge Can Be Added At Extra Cost
Chamim Full size Gastro

Meaty Mushroom Gravy Per Litre 10-12 portions
Sweet & Sour Sauce Per Litre 10-12 portions

PARVE OPTIONS

Parve Chulent % Bain Mare Approx. 15 Portions
Parve Chulent Xl Approx. 30 Portions

Parev Kishka Roll Approx. 10 Portions

Parve Shepherd Pie 15 Portions

Parve Lasagna 15 Portions

Stuffed Pepper

Stuffed Aubergine

Stuffed Pastry

Parve Mushroom Gravy Per Litre 10-12 Portions

2
SN 7&\;

&
4
N4

Y

) S
a
P75 o™

o

Ll
el

£6.99
£27.00
£52.00
£10.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£6.50
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£3.60
£8.00
£12.00
£4.50
£120.00
£5.00
£3.00
£2.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.00
£6.50
£4.00
£3.20
£8.99
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£14.00
£3.99
£7.49
£55.00

£80.00
£6.00
£6.00

£27.00
£52.00
£10.00
£65.00
£65.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£4.50

QTY

KUGEL

Potato Kugel Small 3-4 portions

Potato Kugel Large 8 Portions

Potato Kugel 1/2 Bain Marie 15 Portions

Potato Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions

Yerushalmi Kugel Small 4 portions
Yerushalmi Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions

Sweet Lokshen Kugel Small 4 portions

Sweet Lokshen Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions

Tri Colour Vegtable Kugel xxi Approx. 45 Portions
(Carrot/Spinach/Swede)

Apple Kugel Small 4 Portions

Peshevorsk Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions

Sweet Noodle Kugel With Crumb Topping small 4 Portions

DESSERTS & CAKES

Fresh Fruit Salad

Strawberry & Apple Compote

Fruit Platter

Choclate Whiskey Wedge

Triple Choclate Dome

Hot Choclate Cake + Sauce 3Inch

Choclate Mousse (Maxi Cup)

Hot Crumble + Custard 3Inch (Apple Or Mixed Fruit)
Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding + Sauce 3Inch

Individual Mousse Gateau 3Inch (Chocolate/Mango)
(Could Have Name/Logo/Picture On Top Extra)
Créme Brulee Small (Parve)

Lemon Tart 3 Inch

Lemon Meringue Tart 3Inch

Apple Flan 3Inch

Indivdual Tirimusui/Trifle/Summer Pudding (Maxi Cup) (Parve)
Apple Strudel 15Inch Min 6 Pieces

Sugar Free Apple Strudel 15Inch Min 6 Pieces

Flat Cake Slice On Black Platter (Approx. 25 Pieces)

Flat Cake Slices Box (Approx. 50 Pieces-Max 3 Types Per Box)
Sponge Cake And Choc Yeast Cake Black Platter

Mixed Sponge Box (Approx. 100 Slices)

Sq Eir Kichel Per Kilo (approx. 130 Pieces)

£5.99
£13.99
£27.00
£52.00
£6.49
£65.00
£6.49
£65.00
£90.00

£6.49
£65.00
£6.49

£2.20
£2.20
£60.00
£2.55
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.40
£2.60
£2.90

£2.30
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.00
£12.00
£12.00
£22.00
£64.80
£13.00
£45.00
£22.00

QTY

Other Cakes Availble On Request

CHALLAH & PITA
Baby Challah

Medium Challah

Large Challah (Kitke)
Mezones Pita Pack Of 6
Hot Dog Roll

Burger Bun

Challah Knots

Mini Mixed Rolls Each

Wembley Office & Kitchen: Unit 10 Iron Bridge Close, Great Central Way, London NW10 oUF
Golders Green Deli & Takeaway: 9-10 Princess Parade, Golders Green Road, London NW11 9PS
Tel: 0208 459 2587 - Email: office@reichcaterers.co.uk - www.reichs.co.uk

£0.95
£2.65
£15.00
£2.40
£0.85
£0.85
£0.65
£0.45

QTY




	Sheet1

