

## **TAKEAWAY PRICELIST 2022**

Name:							
Number:		- M	- Minimum order quantity may apply to some items.				
Email:							
			-				
Delivery Addres	Address: - Please Be Aware That Prices Are Subject To Change - Please Be Aware That It is Your Sole Responsibility To Inform Us Of An Allergies. all products are produced in kitchens that handle the following rednits and therfore may contain traces of Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Pear Celery, Mustard, Sesame.  All orders need to be placed & confirmed 4 days in advance - cancelation fee may apply for any orders canceld within 72 hours of your order Celery, Mustard, Sesame.  Binitize With Mushroom Sauce						
			•	•			
Date:	_ Time:		-	-			
Notes:							
All orders	need to be placed & confirmed 4 days in	nadvance - cancelatio	on fee may apply for any orders canceld within 72 hours of your ord	er			
COLL DOTTE C							
<u>STARTERS</u>				QTY			
2 Colour Fanned Me	·· <del>···</del> ··			£6.50			
			,	£7.00			
				£7.00			
		£4.00	-	£6.00			
	Stuffed With Ratatouille	£7.00	Fried Salmon	£7.00			
Chopped Liver		£2.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£6.50			
Chopped Egg		£1.50	Fried Fish	£6.50			
			·	£7.40			
SALADS & DIPS	<u>S</u>	QTY	Gefilte Roll (10-12 Slices)	£18.00			
Cucumber Salad		£1.60	Salmon Gefilte Roll (10-12 Slices)	£20.00			
Potato Salad		£1.60	Whole Decorated Salmon On Foil Tray	£85.00			
Coleslaw Salad		£1.60	Decorated Salmon Fillet On Foil Tray (Poached Or Grilled)	£55.00			
Beetroot Salad With	n Mayo	£1.60	Fried Fish Balls(Per Kilo)	£20.00			
Celery Salad	· ·	£1.60	Salmon En Croute (1 fillet)	£60.00			
Broccoli Salad		£2.50		£6.00			
Israeli Salad		£1.60	Mixed Fish Platter (Gefilte-Salmon-Smoked Fish-Fish Balls-Fried Fish)	£85.00			
Celeriac Salad		£1.60		£5.49			
Quinoa Salad							
Leek & Tomato Sala	h		SIDE DISHES Min order 10 portions - in multiples of 5	OTY			
Couscous Salad	<b>~</b>			£1.80			
Mushroom Salad				£1.80			
Chinese Salad				£2.00			
	With Pineannle & Raisin			£2.20			
Pasta Salad	With Filleappie & Italsiii			£1.80			
Tuna & Pasta Salad				£1.30			
	2						
Aubergine & Tomato			1	£1.80			
				£2.00			
	ne with Sesame			£1.80			
Aubergine Dip 250gr				£2.10			
Chraine 250gr				£2.10			
Techina 250gr				£2.10			
Hummus 250gr				£2.10			
Arbes 650gr			-	£2.10			
Butter Beans 650gr		£6.00		£2.10			
a a z z pa				£2.10			
SOUPS_			_	£2.10			
Chicken Soup Loksh		£2.20	Butternut Squash Wedges	£2.10			
Roast Pepper & Tom	nato Soup	£2.00	Curried Veg	£2.10			
Pumpkin Soup		£2.00	Big Potato Latkes	£1.80			
Grated Vegetable So		£2.00	Mini Potato Latkes	£0.85			
Leek & Potato Soup		£2.00	Mini Vegtable Latkes (Spinach/Beetroot/Sweet Potato) Seasonal	£0.95			
Minestrone Soup міг		£2.00	Spring Roll	£2.20			
Mushroom Soup Min	30 Portions	£2.00	Chinese Noodles	£2.10			
Onion Soup Min 30 Port	ions	£2.00	Stirfry Noodles With Veg	£2.20			
Cream Of Chicken So	OUP Min 30 Portions	£2.00	Chips	£2.00			
Courgette Soup Min 3	0 Portions	£2.00	Mini Tacos Pack Of 10	£5.99			

£0.50

Kneidlach

MEAT & CHICKEN	QTY	KUGEL	QTY
Chulent Small 4 Portions	£6.99	Potato Kugel Small 3-4 Portions	£5.99
Chulent ½ Bain Maire 15 Portions	£27.00	Potato Kugel Large 8 Portions	£13.99
Chulent XI Approx 30 Portions	£52.00	Potato Kugel 1/2 Bain Marie 15 Portions	£27.00
Meaty Kishka Roll Approx. 10 Portions	£10.00	Potato Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions	£52.00
Roast Chicken Leg Or Breast	£6.50	Yerushalmi Kugel Small 4 Portions	£6.49
Bbq Roast Chicken Leg Or Breast	£6.50	Yerushalmi Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions	£65.00
Stuffed Chicken Leg Or Breast variety Of Stuffing'S	£7.50	Sweet Lokshen Kugel Small 4 Portions	£6.49
Schnizel Goujons 4-5 Per Portion	£7.00	Sweet Lokshen Kugel XI Approx. 30 Portions	£65.00
Schnitzel Breast	£6.50	Tri Colour Vegtable Kugel XXI Approx. 45 Portions	£90.00
Schnitzel Leg	£7.00	(Carrot/Spinach/Swede)	
Grilled Chicken Leg Or Breast	£6.50	Apple Kugel Small 4 Portions	£6.49
Chicken Kiev	£7.50	Peshevorsk Kugel xl Approx. 30 Portions	£65.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken	£7.50	Sweet Noodle Kugel With Crumb Topping Small 4 Portions	£6.49
Chicken Meatballs )Tomato - Mushroom - Sweet & Sour)	£5.00		
Beef Goulash	£6.50	DESSERTS & CAKES	QTY
Sliced Roast Beef With Gravy	£7.50	Fresh Fruit Salad	£2.20
Braised Steak	£8.00	Strawberry & Apple Compote	£2.20
Pulled Beef	£7.50	Fruit Platter	£60.00
Stuffed Cabbage	£3.60	Choclate Whiskey Wedge	£2.55
Duck Leg	£8.00	Triple Choclate Dome	£2.50
Duck Breast	£12.00	Hot Choclate Cake + Sauce 3Inch	£2.50
	£4.50	Choclate Mousse (Maxi Cup)	£2.00
Stir Fry With Noodles & Strips Of Chicken Or Beef			
Whole Rib Beef Welington Approx 10 Portions	£120.00	Hot Crumble + Custard 3Inch (Apple Or Mixed Fruit)	£2.40
Chicken Shwarma	£5.00	Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding + Sauce 3Inch	£2.60
Beef Burger Bun Sold Separately	£3.00	Individual Mousse Gateau 3Inch (Chocolate/Mango)	£2.90
American Hot Dog Roll Sold Separately	£2.00	(Could Have Name/Logo/Picture On Top Extra)	
Stewed Chicken Liver	£6.00	Crème Brulee Small (Parve)	£2.30
Chicken Curry	£6.00	Lemon Tart 3 Inch	£2.10
Roasted Chikcken Wings Spicy Optional	£4.00	Lemon Meringue Tart 3Inch	£2.10
Tandoori Chicken Leg Or Breast	£6.50	Apple Flan 3Inch	£2.10
Spaghetti Bolognese	£4.00	Indivdual Tirimusui/Trifle/Summer Pudding (Maxi Cup) (Parve)	£2.00
Individual Mini Shepherd Pie	£3.20	Apple Strudel 15Inch Min 6 Pieces	£12.00
6X8 Shepherd Pie 2 Portions	£8.99	Sugar Free Apple Strudel 15Inch Min 6 Pieces	£12.00
Sheperd Pie 15 Portions	£65.00	Flat Cake Slice On Black Platter (Approx. 25 Pieces)	£22.00
Meaty Lasagna 15 Portions	£65.00	Flat Cake Slices Box (Approx. 50 Pieces-Max 3 Types Per Box)	£64.80
Meat Loaf 15 Portions	£65.00	Sponge Cake And Choc Yeast Cake Black Platter	£13.00
Griven 9x9	£14.00	Mixed Sponge Box (Approx. 100 Slices)	£45.00
Galereta 250MI	£3.99	Sq Eir Kichel Per Kilo (approx. 130 Pieces)	£22.00
Kreplach Pack Of 6	£7.49	Other Cakes Availble On Request	
Cold Meat Platter Salt Beef - Roast Beef - Roast Turkey - Salami	£55.00		
Roast Chicken/Schnitzel Goujons/Tounge Can Be Added At Extra Cost		CHALLAH & PITA	QTY
Chamim Full Size Gastro	£80.00	Baby Challah	£0.95
Meaty Mushroom Gravy Per Litre 10-12 Portions	£6.00	Medium Challah	£2.65
Sweet & Sour Sauce Per Litre 10-12 Portions	£6.00	Large Challah (Kitke)	£15.00
		Mezones Pita Pack Of 6	£2.40
PARVE OPTIONS	QTY	Hot Dog Roll	£0.85
Parve Chulent ½ Bain Mare Approx. 15 Portions	£27.00	Burger Bun	£0.85
Parve Chulent XI Approx. 30 Portions	£52.00	Challah Knots	£0.65
Parev Kishka Roll Approx. 10 Portions	£10.00	Mini Mixed Rolls Each	£0.45
Parve Shepherd Pie 15 Portions	£65.00		
Parve Lasagna 15 Portions	£65.00		
Stuffed Pepper	£6.50		
Stuffed Aubergine	£6.50		
Stuffed Pastry	£6.50		
Parve Mushroom Gravy Per Litre 10-12 Portions			





